
THE BANKKUPTCY ACT, 1914.

RECEIVING OEDERS.

„ . Whether Act or Acts of
No. Debtor's*™. Address. Description, owrt vi.i^tition. £te°r. nJSS&kr. "Sff8 ^SSKT ^So*™*1

Order. petition. Petition.

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

Castle, Donald

Harrison, Archibald C.
Graeme

Maxim, S. Maximilian

Simmons, Marmaduke
Marsham

Evans. Daniel

Taylor, Harry Edward
(trading as C. G. Blore)

Jackson, W i 1 1 i a m
(lately carrying on
business under the
style of Jackson
Brothers)

Calverfc, Charles Henry

King, Charles

Stock, Charles

1, Tokenhouse-buildin0'.*, London, E.G.

Whose present address the Petitioning
Creditors are unable to ascertain, lately
residing or stationed at the Curragh,
Ireland, a member of the St. James' Club,
Piccadilly, London, and a domiciled
Englishman

Late 10, New Bond-street, but now 4, King-
street, St. James', London

59, Victoria-road, Stroud Green, N.,
lately residing at 56, Bathcoole-avenue,
Hornsey, N., and 439, Green-lanes,
flamngay, N.

2, Jeffrey-street, Mountain Ash, in the
county of Glamorgan

Penrhos, Arden-road, Acocks Green, Bir-
mingham

30, Victoria-street, Clitheroe, lately carry-
ing on business at Bawdlands, Clitheroe

24, Acres-street, Keighley, Yorkshire

77, The Philog, Whitchurch, in the county
of Glamorgan

61, The Avenue, Pontycymmer, in the
county of Glamorgan, lately residing at
the Royal Oak Inn, Maeateg

An Officer in His
Majesty's Army

Clerk

Grocer

Coal Merchant

Hay and Straw Dealer

Greengrocer

Butcher

Miner

High Court of
J ustice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Aberdare and
Mountain Ash

Birmingham ...

Blackburn and
Darwen

Bradford

Cardiff

Cardiff

July 6, 1914

June 26, 1911

April 16, 1914

Mar. 8, 1915

Mar. 10, 1915

Feb. 22, 1915

Feb. 25, 1915

Mar. 10, 1915

Mar. 9, 1915

Mar. 8, 1915

927
of 1914

886
of 1914

545
of 1914

182
of 1915

3
of 1915

5
of 1915

4
of 1915

9
of 1915

8
of 1915

5
of 1915

Mar. 10, 1915

Oct. 7, 1914

Mar. 10, 1915

Mar. 8, 1915

Mar. 10, 1915

Mar. 8,1915

Mar. 8, 1915

Mar. 10, 1915

Mar. 9, 1915

Mar. 8, 1915

92

513

91

90

3

9

2

9

6

5

Creditors,..

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank*
mptcy Act, 1914

Sec.4-l(G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1914

Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1914

Sec. 1-1 (A.),Bank-.
ruptcy Act, 1914

i
b
i
N

W

CO


