THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
521	Castle, Donald	1, Tokenhouse-buildings, London, E.C	4	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	July 6, 1914	927 of 1914	Mar. 10, 1915	92	Creditor's.	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
522	Harrison, Archibald C. Graeme	Whose present address the Petitioning Creditors are unable to ascertain, lately residing or stationed at the Curragh, Ireland, a member of the St. James' Club, Piccadilly, London, and a domiciled Englishman	An Officer in His Majesty's Army	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	June 26, 1914	886 of 1914	Oct. 7, 1914	513	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
523	Maxim, S. Maximilian	Late 10, New Bond-street, but now 4, King- street, St. James', London		High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	April 16, 1914	545 of 1914	Mar. 10, 1915	91	Creditor's	Sec.1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
524	Simmons, Marmaduke Marsham	59, Victoria-road, Stroud Green, N., lately residing at 56, Rathcoole-avenue, Hornsey, N., and 439, Green-lanes, Harringay, N.	Clerk	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 8, 1915	182 of 1915	Mar. 8, 1915	90	Debtor's	
525	Evans, Daniel	2, Jeffrey-street, Mountain Ash, in the county of Glamorgan	Grocer	Aberdare and Mountain Ash	Mar. 10, 1915	3 of 1915	Mar. 10, 1915	3	Debtor's	
526	Taylor, Harry Edward (trading as C. G. Blore)	Penrhos, Arden-road, Acocks Green, Bir- mingham	Coal Merchant	Birmingham	Feb. 22, 1915	5 of 1915	Mar. 8, 1915	9	Creditor's	Sec. I-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
527	Jackson, William (lately carrying on business under the style of Jackson Brothers)	30, Victoria-street, Clitheroe, lately carrying on business at Bawdlands, Clitheroe	Hay and Straw Dealer	Blackburn and Darwen	Feb. 25, 1915	4 of 1915	Mar. 8, 1915	2	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (A.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
528	Calvert, Charles Henry	24, Acres-street, Keighley, Yorkshire	Greengrocer	Bradford	Mar. 10, 1915	9 of 1915	Mar. 10, 1915	9	Debtor's	
529	King, Charles	77, The Philog, Whitchurch, in the county of Glamorgan	Butcher:	Cardiff	Mar. 9, 1915	8 of 1915	Mar. 9, 1915	6	Debtor's	•
530	Stock, Charles	61, The Avenue, Pontycymmer, in the county of Glamorgan, lately residing at the Royal Oak Inn, Maesteg	Miner	Cardiff	Mar. 8, 1915	5 of 1915	Mar. 8, 1915	5	Debtor's	•